Horse
Will if I Want
Will if I Want
Will if I Want
Will if I Want

Sassy

Sassy

Sassy

Eeyore

Rusty

Buster

Sassy
Will if I Want

Sassy

Hank
Will'if | Want

Arrow

Arrow

Sassy

Will if | Want

Record Time
10.264
9.88
16.2
10.086
11.721
9.68
19.128
9.154
27.14
10.153
8.743
10.844
17.692
26.001
12.596
18.571
18.736
12.563
14.007

CONTESTANT
Tristan Troudt
Tristan Troudt
Tristan Troudt
Tristan Troudt
Lenora Norton
Lenora Norton
Lenora Norton
Cheyenne Brisson
Corina Gabel
Mykayla Spratford
Cheyenne Brisson
Tristan Troudt
Lenora Norton
Cheyenne Brisson
Tristan Troudt
Tristan Troudt
Tristan Troudt
Lenora Norton

Tristan Troudt

Date Set
October 26, 2014
October 26, 2014
October 26, 2014
October 26, 2014
February 15,2015

March 15, 2015
December 7, 2014
November 9,2014
November 9,2014
November 9,2014
November 23,2014
November 23,2014
January 25, 2015
December 7, 2014
December 7, 2014
February 15,2015
February 15,2015
February 15,2015
15-Mar-15



