Remington Arena Age Group Records Dalton Gardens, Idaho				
Event	Horse	Record Time	CONTESTANT	Date Set
Spur Race	Will if I Want	10.264	Tristan Troudt	October 26, 2014
Ring Around Pole	Will if I Want	9.88	Tristan Troudt	October 26, 2014
Kansas Lead Back	Will if I Want	16.2	Tristan Troudt	October 26, 2014
Silly Figure 8 (42)	Will if I Want	10.086	Tristan Troudt	October 26, 2014
Polo	Sassy	11.721	Lenora Norton	February 15,2015
Speed Barrels	Sassy	9.68	Lenora Norton	March 15, 2015
Lane Barrels	Sassy	19.128	Lenora Norton	December 7, 2014
Flag Race	Eeyore	9.154	Cheyenne Brisson	November 9,2014
Poles	Rusty	27.14	Corina Gabel	November 9,2014
1/2 Eight	Buster	10.153	Mykayla Spratford	November 9,2014
Arena	Sassy	8.743	Cheyenne Brisson	November 23,2014
Key Race	Will if I Want	10.844	Tristan Troudt	November 23,2014
Figure 8	Sassy	17.692	Lenora Norton	January 25, 2015
Straight Barrels	Hank	26.001	Cheyenne Brisson	December 7, 2014
Tomahawk	Will if I Want	12.596	Tristan Troudt	December 7, 2014
Jelly Fish	Arrow	18.571	Tristan Troudt	February 15,2015
360-8	Arrow	18.736	Tristan Troudt	February 15,2015
Western Jumping	Sassy	12.563	Lenora Norton	February 15,2015
Ring around the Flour	Will if I Want	14.007	Tristan Troudt	15-Mar-15